
SUMMER LEAGUE FIXTURES 2024

Sunday 14 April Ladies 1 v. East Hoathly 1  (Away)
Monday 22 April Horam v. Wadhurst  (Home)
Sunday 28 April Ladies 2 v. Cooden Beach 3  (Away)
Monday  29 April Horam v. E. Hoathly (1)  (Home)

Saturday 4 May Ladies 1 v. Southdown 3  (Home) 
Saturday 11 May Ladies 2 v. Seaford 3  (Home)
Saturday 18 May Mens v. Hailsham 1  (Home)
Monday 20 May Horam v. Crowborough (2)  (Home)
Sunday 26 May Ladies 1 v. Cooden Beach 2 (Away)
Sunday 26 May Mens  v. Grasshoppers 4  (Away)

Saturday 1 June Mens  v. Wadhurst 1 (Home)
Monday 3 June Horam  v. Cross-in-Hand (1)  (Away)
Sunday 9 June Ladies 2 v. Crowborough 3  (Away)
Monday 10 June Horam  v. Crowborough (1)  (Away)
Saturday 15 June Ladies 1 v. David Lloyds Eastbourne 2  (Home)
Monday 17 June Horam  v. Cross in Hand (2). (Home)
Monday 24 June Horam  v. Wadhurst  (Away)
Saturday 29 June Mens  v. Seaford 4  (Away)
Saturday 29 June Ladies 2 v. Pavilion & Avenue 3  (Home)

Monday 1 July Horam  v. E. Hoathly (1)  (Away)
Saturday 13 July Mens  v.  Cooden Beach 2 (Home)
Monday 15 July Horam  v. Crowborough (2)  (Away)
Monday 22 July Horam  v. Cross in Hand (1)  (Home)
Sunday 28 July Mens  v. East Grinstead 2  (Away)
Monday 29 July Horam  v. Crowborough (1). (Home)

Saturday 3 August Ladies 2 v. Southdown 4  (Home)
Sunday 4 August Ladies 1 v. East Grinstead 2  (Away)
Monday 5 August Horam  v. Cross in Hand (2)  (Away)
Saturday 10 August Ladies 2 v. The Green 2  (Away)
Saturday 17 August Ladies 1 v. Lindfield 2  (Home)
Sunday 18 August Mens  v. Southdown 3  (Away)


